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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joanna Ochoa266
Rowland/Ballard

9.700 9.500 9.7509.525 38.475
1 1T 5 1T 1 

1 

Reagan Huntzinger262
Rowland/Ballard

9.450 9.500 9.6759.450 38.075
10T 1T 10 4T 2 

2 

Ansley Spencer271
Rowland/Ballard

9.375 9.350 9.5009.600 37.825
20 8 1 13T 3 

3 

Ana Sofia Abshire253
Rowland/Ballard

9.675 9.375 9.4509.300 37.800
2 5T 14T 18T 4 

4 

Isabella Cabrera303
WGA

9.550 9.300 9.5759.300 37.725
6 10T 14T 8* 5T

5T

Angelisa Forrand259
Rowland/Ballard

9.400 9.250 9.5759.500 37.725
15T 14 6T 8* 5T

5T

Halle Shea Wittenberg251
Rowland/Ballard

9.600 9.200 9.5509.300 37.650
4T 16 14T 11T 7 

7 

Lyla Smith270
Rowland/Ballard

9.400 9.450 9.6509.075 37.575
15T 3 30 6 8 

8 

Charlotte McPherson265
Rowland/Ballard

9.275 9.150 9.5759.550 37.550
25T 20T 2T 8T 9 

9 

McKinley Wagner272
Rowland/Ballard

9.400 9.175 9.7509.150 37.475
15T 17T 24T 1T 10 

10 

Kace Ainslie254
Rowland/Ballard

9.200 9.325 9.4009.500 37.425
29T 9 6T 21T 11 

11 

Stephanie Fuqua260
Rowland/Ballard

9.525 9.150 9.4759.250 37.400
7 20T 21 17 12T

12T

Emily Callejas304
WGA

9.200 9.300 9.4009.500 37.400
29T 10T 6T 21T 12T

12T

Delilah Olvera312
WGA

9.300 9.050 9.4509.550 37.350
23T 25T 2T 18T 14T

14T

Cassandra Hiles306
WGA

9.100 9.400 9.5009.350 37.350
35 4 11T 13T 14T

14T

Bri Botyos250
Rowland/Ballard

9.600 9.375 9.0509.300 37.325
4T 5T 14T 38 16 

16 

Chloe Tirado252
Rowland/Ballard

9.250 9.100 9.2759.550 37.175
27T 23T 2T 30T 17 

17 

Hayden Anderson255
Rowland/Ballard

9.400 9.175 9.6008.975 37.150
15T 17T 31T 7 18 

18 

Brooke Smith269
Rowland/Ballard

9.500 8.750 9.4009.475 37.125
8T 33T 9 21T 19 

19 

Reagan Currie257
Rowland/Ballard

9.625 9.375 9.1508.950 37.100
3 5T 34 34 20 

20 

Sydney Randall268
Rowland/Ballard

9.425 9.050 9.5009.100 37.075
12T 25T 27T 13T 21T

21T

Peyton Lofton263
Rowland/Ballard

9.350 9.125 9.2759.325 37.075
21T 22 13 30T 21T

21T

Emerson Ahern249
Rowland/Ballard

9.350 9.300 9.1759.175 37.000
21T 10T 23 32T 23 

23 

Blair Massengale264
Rowland/Ballard

9.275 8.700 9.6759.300 36.950
25T 37T 14T 4T 24T

24T
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Allison Hazlewood261
Rowland/Ballard

9.450 8.850 9.5509.100 36.950
10T 29 27T 11T 24T

24T

Kaitlin Jennings222
Juergen's

9.425 8.825 9.4009.225 36.875
12T 30 22 21T 26 

26 

Sophia Ruiz275
Rowland/Ballard

9.425 9.100 9.3758.925 36.825
12T 23T 35 26T 27 

27 

Natalie Alvarado305
WGA

9.200 8.550 9.7009.275 36.725
29T 43T 20 3 28T

28T

Morgan Western276
Rowland/Ballard

9.250 9.225 9.5008.750 36.725
27T 15 37 13T 28T

28T

Rileigh Simon298
WGA

9.200 8.800 9.3009.300 36.600
29T 31T 14T 29 30 

30 

Jorja Clark256
Rowland/Ballard

9.300 9.300 8.7509.100 36.450
23T 10T 27T 47T 31 

31 

Jayda Young273
Rowland/Ballard

9.500 9.175 9.1758.575 36.425
8T 17T 42 32T 32 

32 

Riley Gonzales300
WGA

9.050 8.550 9.3509.350 36.300
36T 43T 11T 28 33 

33 

Zoe Bridges274
Rowland/Ballard

8.950 8.700 9.4009.150 36.200
42 37T 24T 21T 34 

34 

Jordan Plant299
WGA

8.900 9.025 9.0759.150 36.150
43T 27 24T 36T 35 

35 

Randi Surguy216
Juergen's

9.400 8.650 9.4258.450 35.925
15T 40T 44T 20 36 

36 

Cadence Randall267
Rowland/Ballard

9.050 8.750 9.0758.975 35.850
36T 33T 31T 36T 37 

37 

Claire Hummel215
Juergen's

9.200 8.750 9.0008.600 35.550
29T 33T 41 39 38T

38T

Quinn Plunkett221
Juergen's

9.050 8.950 8.8258.725 35.550
36T 28 38 44T 38T

38T

Andrea Merino225
Juergen's

8.900 8.800 8.8258.825 35.350
43T 31T 36 44T 40 

40 

Julianna Emerick258
Rowland/Ballard

9.125 8.650 8.5758.550 34.900
34 40T 43 53 41 

41 

Noa Brown223
Juergen's

9.000 8.050 8.8508.975 34.875
39T 51 31T 43 42 

42 

Alianna Armstrong309
WGA

9.000 8.700 8.7508.075 34.525
39T 37T 53T 47T 43 

43 

Bella Wehmeyer214
Juergen's

8.600 8.450 8.9508.400 34.400
51T 45T 46T 40T 44 

44 

Olivia Hague302
WGA

8.675 7.650 9.3758.650 34.350
48 52 39T 26T 45 

45 

Isabella Medina311
WGA

8.550 8.250 8.7008.650 34.150
53 47 39T 50 46 

46 

Maddie Carter220
Juergen's

8.650 8.225 8.9258.300 34.100
49T 48 50 42 47T

47T

Alexandera Clapp217
Juergen's

8.400 8.750 8.6258.325 34.100
55 33T 49 51 47T

47T

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: World Champions Centre



District Championships
Meet Results
Oct 17-18, 2015

Page: 3
Printed: 10/18/2015 5:05:45 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelly Frederick218
Juergen's

8.650 8.450 8.7258.100 33.925
49T 45T 52 49 49 

49 

Sydney Gilstrap224
Juergen's

9.000 8.650 7.9008.200 33.750
39T 40T 51 56 50 

50 

Trinity Smith213
Juergen's

8.750 7.350 8.9508.450 33.500
46T 57 44T 40T 51 

51 

Elsa Awani226
Juergen's

8.800 8.200 9.1007.225 33.325
45 49 57 35 52 

52 

Erin Liles301
WGA

8.500 7.550 8.6008.400 33.050
54 54T 46T 52 53 

53 

Lyla Jones212
Juergen's

8.600 8.100 8.2008.000 32.900
51T 50 55 55 54 

54 

Jurnee Dickerson307
WGA

8.750 7.200 8.8258.075 32.850
46T 58 53T 44T 55 

55 

Berkeley Scott310
WGA

8.300 7.550 8.5508.375 32.775
56 54T 48 54 56 

56 

Maggie Brady219
Juergen's

8.250 7.600 7.7757.725 31.350
57T 53 56 57 57 

57 

Keira Woods308
WGA

8.250 7.450 6.3506.700 28.750
57T 56 58 58 58 

58 
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